
General information about company

Scrip code 519600

NSE Symbol CCL

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE421D01022

Name of the company CCL PRODUCTS (INDIA) LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 19.96

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 19.49

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 19.62

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 19.22

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 19.15
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:X Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

5 61569812 61569812 46.11 61569812 61569812 46.11

(B) Public 60546 71628225 71628225 53.64 71628225 71628225 53.64

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

1 329883 329883 329883 329883 0.25

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

1 329883 329883 0.25 329883 329883 0.25

Total 60552 133527920 133527920 100 133527920 133527920 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI) Number of

equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

46.11 61569812

(B) Public 53.64 71031412 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

329883

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

0.25 329883

Total 100 132931107 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of
Under
Outsta
conver
securit
of War
and ES
(X) =
(XA+X

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 5 61569812 61569812 46.11 61569812 61569812 46.11

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 5 61569812 61569812 46.11 61569812 61569812 46.11

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

5 61569812 61569812 46.11 61569812 61569812 46.11

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 28 25670566 25670566 19.22 25670566 25670566 19.22

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 16 2999353 2999353 2.25 2999353 2999353 2.25

(e) Insurance
Companies 3 79336 79336 0.06 79336 79336 0.06

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 47 28749255 28749255 21.53 28749255 28749255 21.53

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

112 13472683 13472683 10.09 13472683 13472683 10.09

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

13 1230277 1230277 0.92 1230277 1230277 0.92

Sub-Total (B)
(2) 125 14702960 14702960 11.01 14702960 14702960 11.01

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 2 119068 119068 0.09 119068 119068 0.09

(d)

Relatives of
promoters (other
than ‘immediate
relatives’ of
promoters
disclosed under
‘Promoter and
Promoter Group’
category)

6 891980 891980 0.67 891980 891980 0.67

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1 236026 236026 0.18 236026 236026 0.18

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

57059 12738157 12738157 9.54 12738157 12738157 9.54

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

5 828956 828956 0.62 828956 828956 0.62

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 1930 8075188 8075188 6.05 8075188 8075188 6.05

(j) Foreign Nationals 7 3589022 3589022 2.69 3589022 3589022 2.69

(l) Bodies Corporate 405 975796 975796 0.73 975796 975796 0.73

(m) Any Other
(specify) 959 721817 721817 0.54 721817 721817 0.54

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 60374 28176010 28176010 21.1 28176010 28176010 21.1

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

60546 71628225 71628225 53.64 71628225 71628225 53.64

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 2 ) Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee

1 329883 329883 0.25 329883 329883 0.25
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Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+
(C)(2)

1 329883 329883 329883 329883 0.25

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 60552 133527920 133527920 100 133527920 133527920 100

Total
(A+B+C ) 60552 133527920 133527920 100 133527920 133527920 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 46.11 61569812

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 46.11 61569812

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

46.11 61569812

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 19.22 25670566 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 2.25 2999353 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 0.06 79336 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 21.53 28749255 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

10.09 13472683 0 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.92 1230277 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(2) 11.01 14702960 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 0.09 119068 0 0 0

(d)

Relatives of
promoters (other
than ‘immediate
relatives’ of
promoters
disclosed under
‘Promoter and
Promoter Group’
category)

0.67 887980 0 0 0

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

0.18 236026 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

9.54 12499345 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

0.62 828956 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 6.05 7732188 0 0 0

(j) Foreign Nationals 2.69 3589022 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 0.73 964796 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 0.54 721816 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 21.1 27579197 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+

53.64 71031412 0 0 0
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(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 2 )

Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021

0.25 329883

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+
(C)(2)

329883

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 132931107

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 132931107
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Challa Rajendra Prasad Challa Srishant Challa Shantha Prasad Challa Ajitha Mohan Krishna B Challa Soumya

PAN (II) ABXPC8769J ADWPC5703D AEJPC8972L AJNPC9712B ANSPM4087C ACTPC9242P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13378519 14117483 32064420 1009390 1000000 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

13378519 14117483 32064420 1009390 1000000 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.02 10.57 24.01 0.76 0.75 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 13378519 14117483 32064420 1009390 1000000 0

Total 13378519 14117483 32064420 1009390 1000000 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 10.02 10.57 24.01 0.76 0.75 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

13378519 14117483 32064420 1009390 1000000 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.02 10.57 24.01 0.76 0.75 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

13378519 14117483 32064420 1009390 1000000 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter

2/2/26, 1:14 PM Shareholding Pattern.html

file:///C:/Users/Lakshit1/OneDrive - CCL Products (India) Ltd/Desktop/CCL/Stock Exchange Compliances/31.12.2025/SHP/Shareholding Pattern.html 10/17



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

61569812

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

61569812

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

46.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 61569812

Total 61569812

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 46.11

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

61569812

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

46.11

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

61569812

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HSBC MUTUAL
FUND - HSBC
AGGRESSIVE
HYBRID FUND

FRANKLIN
INDIA SMALL
CAP FUND

SBI MNC
FUND

AXIS MUTUAL FUND
TRUSTEE LIMITED A/C
AXIS MUTUAL FUND A/C
AXIS SMALL CAP FUND

MOTILAL OSWAL
NIFTY SMALLCAP
250 INDEX FUND

PARAG PARIKH
ELSS TAX SAVER
FUND

PAN (II) AAATH2467G AAATT4931H AABTS6407Q AACTA5925A AACTM3577A AACTP2540E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4876115 3031607 2633351 7358746 2563722 1401976

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4876115 3031607 2633351 7358746 2563722 1401976

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.65 2.27 1.97 5.51 1.92 1.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4876115 3031607 2633351 7358746 2563722 1401976

Total 4876115 3031607 2633351 7358746 2563722 1401976

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 3.65 2.27 1.97 5.51 1.92 1.05

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

4876115 3031607 2633351 7358746 2563722 1401976

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.65 2.27 1.97 5.51 1.92 1.05

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4876115 3031607 2633351 7358746 2563722 1401976

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Mutual Funds

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

21865517

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

21865517

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 21865517

Total 21865517

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 16.38

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

21865517

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.38

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

21865517

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) 0
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Alternate Investment Funds

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) SVADHA INDIA EMERGING OPPURTUNITIES SCHEME 1 Click here to go back

PAN (II) ABGTS7810P Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1670000 1670000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1670000 1670000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.25 1.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1670000 1670000

Total 1670000 1670000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.25 1.25

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1670000 1670000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.25 1.25

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1670000 1670000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Foreign Nationals

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) HELEANNA GABRIELLE GEORGALIS Click here to go back

PAN (II) BQOPG6439G Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1818662 1818662

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1818662 1818662

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.36 1.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1818662 1818662

Total 1818662 1818662

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.36 1.36

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1818662 1818662

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.36 1.36

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1818662 1818662

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Category Clearing Members HUF LLP Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 3 888 66 2 959

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

790 518779 186474 15774 721817

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

790 518779 186474 15774 721817

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0.39 0.14 0.01 0.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 790 518779 186474 15774 721817

Total 790 518779 186474 15774 721817

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0.39 0.14 0.01 0.54

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

790 518779 186474 15774 721817

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0.39 0.14 0.01 0.54

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

790 518778 186474 15774 721816

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0
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